FIBER SYSTEMS
Network Infrastructure Platforms for Every Application
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
FIBER SYSTEMS
Whether your installation is small or large, simple or complex, you can rely
on Leviton for a network patching platform that meets your requirements.
From cloud data center to  remote telecom room, from service provider to
enterprise office building, Leviton solutions are versatile enough to meet

Select Adapter Plates3
continued...
Ordering Guide
LEVITON.COM/NS | 800.722.2082 | +1.425.486.2222 13
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
HDX^
fits HDX Frame and UHDX
Enclosures and Panels
e2XHD
fits e2XHD panels
SDX
fits 2000i, 1000i, and 500i
Enclosures and Panels
SC
6-fiber, OM1 & OM2, duplex SC (beige), phosphor bronze sleeve 5FUHD-6IC
6-fiber, OM3 & OM4, duplex SC (aqua), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5FUHD-6QC
6-fiber, OS2, duplex SC (blue), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5FUHD-6LC
6-fiber, OM1, duplex SC, 62.5 μm MM (beige), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6IC
6-fiber, OM2, duplex SC, 50 μm MM (black), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6EC
6-fiber, OM3 & OM4, duplex SC, 50 μm MM (aqua), zirconia
ceramic sleeve 5F100-6QC
6-fiber, OS2, duplex SC, SM (blue), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6LC
6-fiber, OS2, duplex SC/APC, SM (green), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6VC
12-fiber, OM1, duplex SC, 62.5 μm MM (beige), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-2IC
12-fiber, OM2, duplex SC, 50 μm MM (black), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-2EC
12-fiber, OM3 & OM4, duplex SC, 50 μm LOMM (aqua), zirconia
ceramic sleeve  5F100-2QC
12-fiber, OS2, duplex SC, (blue),  zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-2LC
12-fiber, OS2, duplex SC/APC, (green), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-2VC
ST
6-fiber, ST, MM, SM, (black), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-6MT
8-fiber, ST, MM, SM, (black), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5F100-8MT
MTP®
4-Position MTP, key up/key-down E2XHD-4MP
4-Position MTP, key-up/key-up E2XHD-4MB
6-position MTP, key up/key up 5FUHD-6MB 5F100-6MB
6-position MTP, key up/key down 5FUHD-6MP 5F100-6MP
8-position MTP, key up/key down 5F100-8MP
8-position MTP, key up/key up 5F100-8MB
Blanks
Blank 5FUHD-BLK 5F100-PLT
6-pk QuickPort®, empty 5F100-6QP
Additional configurations available. Contact inside sales at 800.722.2082.
HDX^
fits HDX Frame and UHDX
Enclosures and Panels

OR Select
MTP® Cassettes
Ordering Guide
LEVITON.COM/NS | 800.722.2082 | +1.425.486.222214
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
U
H
D
X
H
D
X
 F
ra
m
e
2
0
0
0
i S
D
X
1
0
0
0
i S
D
X
5
0
0
i S
D
X
SD
X
 W
al
l M
ou
nt
Metal Splice Tray, Heat Shrink (plastic)
12-Fiber Mini, 4" x 7" x 0.35" T47HS-P06 X X X X
12-Fiber Mini, with standoff, 4" x 7" x 0.57" 5T000-00T X X X X
Precision-Molded Splice Trays, Heat Shrink (plastic)
12-Fiber Mini, 3.74" x 5.59" x 0.56" (14 heat shrink splice sleeves included) T5PLS-12F X X X X
24-Fiber High-Density, 4.5" x 7.63" x 0.50" (26 heat shrink splice sleeves included) T5PLS-24F X X X X
Ribbon Style Splice Tray, Heat Shrink (plastic)
72-Fiber Ribbon Style, quartz, 5" x 10" x 0.35" T6XRB-40Q X X X X
SDX 12- & 24-Fiber Splice Modules
SDX 12-Fiber LC Splice Module SPLCS-12x X X X X
SDX 24-Fiber LC Splice Module SPLCS-24x X X X X
SDX 12-Fiber SC Splice Module SPSCS-12x X X X X
HDX 12- & 36-Fiber Splice Modules^
HDX 12-Fiber LC Splice Module SPLCH-12¤ X X
HDX 36-Fiber MTP Splice Module (male) SPMPH-##PN X X
HDX 36-Fiber MTP Splice Module (female) SPMPH--##UP X X
x = OM3 (A), OM4 (4), OS2 (L), APC OS2 (V) ^ = Make to Order, lead times may apply
¤ = OM4 (A), OS2 (L), APC OS2 (V) ## = OM4 (MM), OS2 (SM)
Select Splice Trays / Modules4
Ordering Guide
OM1
62.5/125μm
Multimode
OM2
50/125μm
Multimode
OM3 / OM4
50/125μm
Laser Opt.
Multimode
OS2
Single-Mode
OS2
APC
Single-Mode
Fast-Cure® Anaerobic Adhesive
LC (with 2 - 3 mm boot) 49990-ML2 49990-ML2 49990-LL2 49990-SL2
LC (with 0.9 mm boot) 49990-MDL 49990-MDL 49990-LDL 49990-SDL
SC 49990-MSC 49990-MSC 49990-LSC 49990-SSC
ST 49990-MST 49990-MST 49990-SST
FastCAM® Pre-Polished
LC* 49991-MLC 49991-5LC 49991-LLC 49991-SLC
SC* 49991-MSC 49991-5SC 49991-LSC 49991-SSC 49991-ASC**
ST* 49991-MST 49991-5ST 49991-SST
** = Termination of angled pre-polished connectors requires a precision angled cleaver
* = Termination of pre-polished connectors requires a precision cleaver
Select Connectors5
LEVITON.COM/NS | 800.722.2082 | +1.425.486.2222 15
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
NETWORK SOLUTIONS DIVISION HEADQUARTERS
2222 - 222nd Street S.E., Bothell, WA 98021 USA |  leviton.com/ns
Inside Sales   (800) 722 2082   insidesales@leviton.com
International Inside Sales   +1 (425) 486 2222   intl@leviton.com
Technical Support   (800) 824 3005 / +1 (425) 486 2222   appeng@leviton.com
NETWORK SOLUTIONS EUROPEAN HEADQUARTERS (BRAND-REX LTD.)
Viewfield Industrial Estate, Glenrothes, Fife KY6 2RS, UK  | leviton.com/ns/emea
Brand-Rex Limited is a subsidiary of Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc
Customer Service   +44 (0) 1592 772124   customerserviceeu@leviton.com
Technical Support   +44 (0) 1592 778494   appeng.eu@leviton.com
NETWORK SOLUTIONS MIDDLE EAST HEADQUARTERS
Bay Square, Building 3, Office 205, Business Bay, Dubai - UAE | leviton.com/ns/middleeast
Customer Service   +971 (4) 247 9800   lmeinfo@leviton.com
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
201 N. Service Road, Melville, NY 11747 USA  |  leviton.com
Customer Service   (800) 323 8920 / +1 (631) 812 6000   customerservice@leviton.com
ADDITIONAL OFFICES
Africa   +971 (4) 247 9800   lmeinfo@leviton.com
Asia / Pacific   +1 (631) 812 6228   infoasean@leviton.com
Canada   +1 (514) 954 1840   pcservice@leviton.com
Caribbean   +1 (954) 593 1896   infocaribbean@leviton.com
China   +852 2774 9876   infochina@leviton.com
Colombia   +57 (1) 743 6045   infocolombia@leviton.com
Latin America & Mexico   +52 (55) 5082 1040   lsamarketing@leviton.com
South Korea   +82 (2) 3273 9963   infokorea@leviton.com
ALL OTHER INTERNATIONAL INQUIRIES   international@leviton.com
Today’s networks must be fast and reliable, with the flexibility to handle ever-increasing data demands.
Leviton can help expand your network possibilities and prepare you for the future. Our end-to-end